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C““'-'-E"'ﬁ ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB r nca aq

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2017-18 ROUND 5 Sorted on Laps

UAE RMC 2017 -18 ROUND 5 Al Forsan International Sports 1.240 km I
Final Max/DD2 18/11/2017 02:25 PM . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:16:41

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 407 Pasqual Pook DD2 15 15:26.056 57.278 12 40
2 415 Jakob Robinson DD2 15 15:27.217 1.161 1.161 57.294 11 35
3 569 Kevin Day DD2 MASTER 15 15:40.099 14.043 12.882 58.100 10 32
4 370 Kyle Kumaran 125 MAX 15 15:44.571 18.515 4.472 58.280 15 40
5 555 Anthony Hogg DD2 MASTER 15 15:45.784 19.728 1.213 58.016 8 30
6 517 Gianluca Elmosi DD2 MASTER 15 15:48.083 22.027 2.299 58.486 9 29
7 303 Sai Sanjay 125 MAX 15 15:48.412 22.356 0.329 58.370 9 35
8 489 Mohammed Matar Al Shamsi DD2 15 15:48.782 22.726 0.370 58.181 6 28
9 417 Lukas Randerath DD2 15 15:52.630 26.574 3.848 58.481 12 27

DNF 316 Tara Eichenberger 125 MAX 5 5:57.268 DNF 10 Laps 58.318 5 32

DNF 453 Marcus Lee Marker DD2 4 4:53.479 DNF 1 Lap 58.472 4 26

DNF 581 Dario Rubio DD2 MASTER 56.559 DNF 4 Laps 0 25

Not classified
DNS 535 Zach Nylund DD2 MASTER DNS 0 20

Announcements
#453 - 10s penalty - Causing a collision SR 13L

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.161 72.307 57.278 77.936 407 - Pasqual Pook
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Stewards Orbits
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